
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 3 Constructi
on of
MCH
Excellenc
e Center
building at
Area
Hospital,
Jangaon
in
Warangal
district.

17/05/201
3

16/05/201
4

20000000
0

17710100
2

NRHM Not
Started

2 7 Up-
gradation
of Public
Health
Centre to
30
bedded
ward
Hospital
at
Zaffergad
h (V&M)
in
Warangal
District

13/11/201
5

12/05/201
7

45000000 31832839 NABARD
XX

Work in
Progress

3 13 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to Area
Hospital
Jangon in
Warangal
District.

09/10/201
5

08/01/201
6

3000000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

Not
Started

4 26 PHC That
ikonda
2011-12

09/02/201
3

08/11/201
3

7500000 6242838 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

5 28 PHC
Ippaguda
2012-13

01/06/201
3

01/03/201
4

7500000 13th
Finance C
ommision

Not
Started

6 29 PHC
Obula Ke
shavapur
2013-14

21/09/201
3

21/06/201
4

7500000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

                               1 / 4



7 38 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Ghanpur
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

14/09/201
5

01/01/197
0

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-II

Not
Started

8 43 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Kodakand
la (V&M)
in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-III

Not
Started

9 44 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Jangaon
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-III

Not
Started

10 1067 Standardi
zation of
Labour
Room at
Primary
Health
Center, R
aghunath
pally in
Jangaon
District.

11/12/201
7

10/02/201
8

1400000 947215 NHM

11 1077 Standardi
zation of
Labour
Room at
Primary
Health
Centre,
Lingala
Ghanpur
in
Jangaon
District

18/12/201
7

17/02/201
8

2350000 1613195 NHM

12 1082 Standardi
zation of
Labour

11/12/201
7

10/02/201
8

2350000 1666121 NHM

                               2 / 4



room at
Primary
Heatlth
Centre Ko
dakandla
in
Jangaon
District

13 1091 Modificati
on of
labour
room of
PHC Gha
npur(Stn)
in
Janagaon
District

24/04/201
7

23/05/201
7

1225000 984199 NHM

14 1098 Establish
ment of
Hub &
Spoke
Model of
Diagnosti
c Centre
at
Jangaon
in
Jangaon
District.

20/03/201
8

19/04/201
8

3800000 3568681 NHM

15 1111 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at C
ommunity
Health
Centre,
Palakurth
y in
Jangaon
District

11/12/201
7

10/02/201
8

1550000 1051298 NHM

16 1159 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at C
ommunity
Health
Centre, B
achannap
et in
Jangaon
District

30/10/201
7

14/03/201
8

1700000 1138710 NHM

17 1215 Additional
repairs for
conversio

27/12/201
6

26/03/201
7

850000 550000 TSVVP
works

                               3 / 4



n of
existing
laboratory
into
model
District
Laborator
y at Area
Hospital
Janagaon
in
Janagaon
District

18 1226 Renovatio
n of
female
ward in
2nd floor
for establi
shment of
Palliative
Care
Center in
Area
Hospital,
Janagaon
in
Janagaon
District

14/06/201
8

13/07/201
8

900000 district
Collector

19 1283 Renovatio
ns to Area
Hospital
at
Jangaon
in
Jangaon
District

28/02/201
7

27/04/201
7

5000000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               4 / 4

http://www.tcpdf.org

