Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	3	Constructi on of MCH Excellenc e Center building at Area Hospital, Jangaon in Warangal district.	17/05/201 3	16/05/201	20000000	17710100 2	NRHM	Not Started
2	7	Up- gradation of Public Health Centre to 30 bedded ward Hospital at Zaffergad h (V&M) in Warangal District	13/11/201 5	12/05/201 7	45000000	31832839	NABARD XX	Work in Progress
3	13	Repairs & renovatio ns to Area Hospital Jangon in Warangal District.	09/10/201 5	08/01/201 6	3000000		TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	Not Started
4	26	PHC That ikonda 2011-12	09/02/201 3	08/11/201 3	7500000	6242838	DME Plan Works	Not Started
5	28	PHC Ippaguda 2012-13	01/06/201 3	01/03/201 4	7500000		13th Finance C ommision	Not Started
6	29	PHC Obula Ke shavapur 2013-14	21/09/201 3	21/06/201 4	7500000		DME Plan Works	Not Started

7	38	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Ghanpur (V&M) in Warangal District.	14/09/201 5	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-II	Not Started
8	43	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Kodakand la (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	Not Started
9	44	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Jangaon (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	Not Started
10	1067	Standardi zation of Labour Room at Primary Health Center, R aghunath pally in Jangaon District.	11/12/201 7	10/02/201 8	1400000	947215	NHM	
11	1077	Standardi zation of Labour Room at Primary Health Centre, Lingala Ghanpur in Jangaon District	18/12/201 7	17/02/201 8	2350000	1613195	NHM	
12	1082	Standardi zation of Labour	11/12/201 7	10/02/201 8	2350000	1666121	NHM	

13	1091	room at Primary HeatIth Centre Ko dakandla in Jangaon District Modificati on of labour room of PHC Gha npur(Stn) in Janagaon District	24/04/201 7	23/05/201	1225000	984199	NHM	
14	1098	Establish ment of Hub & Spoke Model of Diagnosti c Centre at Jangaon in Jangaon District.	20/03/201	19/04/201 8	3800000	3568681	NHM	
15	1111	Standardi zation of Labour room at C ommunity Health Centre, Palakurth y in Jangaon District	11/12/201 7	10/02/201 8	1550000	1051298	NHM	
16	1159	Standardi zation of Labour room at C ommunity Health Centre, B achannap et in Jangaon District	30/10/201 7	14/03/201 8	1700000	1138710	NHM	
17	1215	Additional repairs for conversio	27/12/201 6	26/03/201 7	850000	550000	TSVVP works	

		n of existing laboratory into model District Laborator y at Area Hospital Janagaon in Janagaon District					
18	1226	Renovation of female ward in 2nd floor for establishment of Palliative Care Center in Area Hospital, Janagaon in Janagaon District	14/06/201	13/07/201	900000	district Collector	
19	1283	Renovations to Area Hospital at Jangaon in Jangaon District	1	27/04/201 7	5000000	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	